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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

PUYBOUFFAT Delphine
GALLIEN Alisson
TIRODE Stéphanie
GOBERVILLE Sandrine
GOBERVILLE Céline
JACOLIN Héléne
DERESSE Francoise
LAMOLLE Mathilde
PLATEL MARECHAL Isabelle
COTTIN Elodie

DAVID Clémentine
GIRAUD Aurélie
LEROUX Marie-Annick
BARBE Amandine

GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore

. :
W

Association / Ligue

S.T. AURILLAC
AUVERGNE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR
NORMANDIE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.J.F.TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

REZE TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

& SIUS

98,0

96,0

95,0

96,0

97,0

90,0

92,0

95,0

94,0

95,0

95,0

92,0

93,0

90,0

93,0

96,0

95,0

97,0

96,0

97,0

92,0

93,0

92,0

96,0

91,0

93,0

87,0

88,0

93,0

95,0

Séries
97,0 95,0
96,0 91,0
94,0 94,0
92,0 88,0
84,0 90,0
91,0 91,0
88,0 92,0
93,0 92,0
88,0 88,0
94,0 91,0
88,0 92,0
90,0 85,0
84,0 88,0
86,0 87,0
89,0 79,0

91,0

94,0

89,0

92,0

85,0

88,0

91,0

86,0

86,0

81,0

77,0

90,0

90,0

84,0

86,0

89,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

95,0

93,0

88,0

84,0

89,0

83,0

90,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

87,0

Total
566,0/13

564,0/7

561,0/13

556,0/10

548,0/10

545,0/5

544,077

542,0/4

541,0/4

535,0/7

535,0/6

533,0/5

532,0/5

529,0/9

529,0/7
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protections auditives sur-mesure



=1

FETir

Du 14 jul 2018 au 22 jul 2018

Championnat de France 25/50/300m / Para-tir

250 Pistolet Standard Dames 1

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2017/2018

Edité le 19 jul 2018 a 18:23 - page 2 -

Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

PARDON Karine
BONDARENKO Magali
FEVRIER Aurélie
THOREAU Sophie
GRANDGUILLAUME Carole
CANEPARI Carine
PETINGA Priscilla
ROMANG Claire
VARRIALE-BONARDI Cynthia
BLATRIX Sophie

DOUEZ Marie-José
SCHAMMEL Evelyne
ROUCEAU Nadine

MATON Amandine

LEROUGE Catherine

. :
W

Association / Ligue

C.J.F.TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. LAMIOTTE
FRANCHE-COMTE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

A.S.C. TURBIASQUE
COTE D'AZUR

STE NIMOISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
LYONNAIS

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

& SIUS

92,0

91,0

95,0

93,0

89,0

86,0

91,0

89,0

88,0

91,0

86,0

87,0

87,0

86,0

88,0

94,0

95,0

93,0

92,0

85,0

95,0

91,0

99,0

91,0

93,0

90,0

86,0

89,0

92,0

84,0

Séries
89,0 89,0
84,0 84,0
85,0 91,0
82,0 87,0
86,0 91,0
87,0 87,0
84,0 91,0
83,0 85,0
93,0 91,0
79,0 87,0
89,0 93,0
87,0 88,0
89,0 90,0
84,0 89,0
87,0 88,0

79,0

91,0

80,0

88,0

85,0

86,0

82,0

85,0

86,0

85,0

81,0

83,0

83,0

82,0

85,0

86,0

83,0

83,0

83,0

89,0

84,0

84,0

82,0

73,0

87,0

83,0

90,0

82,0

87,0

85,0

Total
529,0/6

528,0/5

527,0/7

525,0/6

525,0/4

525,0/3

523,0/10

523,0/10

522,0/9

522,0/8

522,0/6

521,0/7

520,0/6

520,0/3

517,0/5

() Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure
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Place

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom

NAVARRO Anne
VALENTIN Patricia
LOUIS Karine
RICHARD Claire
MURGER Sabrina
LANGLOIS Nathalie
DUCARRE Véronique
COUTURIER Sylvie
DANEROL Adeline
DUMONT Fabienne
GANDOLFI Brigitte
BRAZEILLES Céline
MANGIN Elisabeth
TIRODE Sylvie

ROUCEAU Odile

. :
W

Association / Ligue

C.T. MONTAGNE NOIRE
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.C.OM.
MARTINIQUE

A. BERGERACOISE TIR
AQUITAINE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
BOURGOGNE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ACATC.
CORSE

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
LYONNAIS

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT
PICARDIE

T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA
CORSE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

A.C.S. P.C. MULHOUSE
ALSACE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

& SIUS

88,0

85,0

94,0

86,0

92,0

84,0

93,0

84,0

88,0

86,0

90,0

85,0

92,0

92,0

91,0

92,0

90,0

92,0

90,0

91,0

92,0

93,0

86,0

86,0

84,0

90,0

88,0

84,0

90,0

83,0

Séries
91,0 84,0
85,0 87,0
82,0 85,0
84,0 85,0
86,0 86,0
78,0 86,0
87,0 87,0
82,0 82,0
85,0 78,0
83,0 83,0
89,0 85,0
81,0 81,0
75,0 85,0
84,0 83,0
88,0 79,0

83,0

87,0

83,0

82,0

75,0

91,0

80,0

88,0

82,0

85,0

72,0

78,0

83,0

78,0

69,0

78,0

81,0

78,0

85,0

81,0

79,0

70,0

88,0

88,0

82,0

77,0

87,0

81,0

71,0

86,0

Total
516,0/3

515,0/8

514,0/5

512,0/6

511,0/2

510,0/7

510,0/7

510,0/2

507,0/4

503,0/2

503,0/2

500,0/4

500,0/3

498,0/5

496,0/3

() Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure
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Place

46

47

RUS

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

DNF

Nom / Prénom

LECLERC Isabelle
THELOY Francgoise
CHUMAKOVA Tatiana
STAB Martine
BOULAND Brigitte
LEBOURDAIS Elise
CALONNE Isabelle
ALVES Mathilde
DEPRE Nathalie
PLUVINAGE Margaux
PICHARD Claire

GAYAUDON France

3 _
Q/

4

&

\t

Association / Ligue

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC
CHAMPAGNE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S.
POITOU-CHARENTES

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

& SIUS

87,0

92,0

84,0

87,0

87,0

83,0

92,0

85,0

85,0

80,0

79,0

-- Fin --

87,0

92,0

86,0

89,0

90,0

88,0

81,0

83,0

91,0

88,0

87,0

Séries
86,0 79,0
74,0 79,0
88,0 85,0
76,0 86,0
76,0 84,0
73,0 82,0
88,0 75,0
75,0 80,0
83,0 66,0
81,0 50,0
64,0 65,0

0 0

Total
780 77,0 494,0/5
78,0 77,0 492,0/4
70,0 77,0 490,0/3
730 780 489,0/2
71,0 81,0 489,0/1
85,0 75,0 486,0/4
720 71,0 479,0/3
75,0 78,0 476,0/0
70,0 80,0 475,01
86,0 88,0 473,0/4
57,0 75,0 427,01
0 0 0/0

() Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure



